CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

CORPORATE DISBURSEMENT REPORT
October 3, 2022

OPERATING ACCOUNT

FUNDED BY:
GENERAL FUND
SEWER FUND
WATER FUND

CAPITAL PROJECTS FUND
MOTOR FUEL TAX FUND
ROOSEVELT/FABYAN TIF FUND
MISCELLANEOUS DEPOSITS FUND

COMMUTER PARKING FUND

APPROVED BY THE CITY COUNCIL ON:

pate___ [/ 2/2p20

SIGNATURE: W/\

836,654.27

220,241.68
240,616.73
290,802.98
78,166.23
3,215.41
79.50
3,000.00

531.74



PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 09/29/22

TIME: 08:56:

36

CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch=’'G447’ and transact.ck_date=’20221003 00:00:00.000'

ACCOUNTING PERIOD:

9/22

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND
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PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM PAGE NUMBER: 2
DATE: 09/29/22 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21
TIME: 08:56:36 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch=’'G447’ and transact.ck_date=’20221003 00:00:00.000’
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 9/22

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT --——-—=——————- VENDOR~=-== ——=—————— DEPT-DIV = ———-- DESCRIPTION--——~— SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 93911 10/03/22 11977 MERLE BURLEIGH 010208 2022 BLANKET FOR MONTH 0.00 950.00
105100 93912 10/03/22 6441 CANON BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 063448 INVOICE #6001767298 DA 0.00 42.04
105100 93913 10/03/22 1843 CEMETERY MANAGEMENT, INC 010923 RESOLUTION NO. 20-R-00 0.00 4,900.00
105100 93913 10/03/22 1843 CEMETERY MANAGEMENT, INC 010923 RESOLUTION NO. 20-R-00 0.00 450.00
105100 93913 10/03/22 1843 CEMETERY MANAGEMENT, INC 010923 RESOLUTION NO. 20-R-00 0.00 850.00
105100 93913 10/03/22 1843 CEMETERY MANAGEMENT, INC 010923 RESOLUTION NO. 20-R-00 0.00 1,530.00
105100 93913 10/03/22 1843 CEMETERY MANAGEMENT, INC 010923 RESOLUTION NO. 20-R-00 0.00 2,450.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 10,180.00
105100 93914 10/03/22 15029 CHARLES EQUIPMENT ENERGY 063447 INVOICE #13358 DATED 0 0.00 1,493.56
105100 93914 10/03/22 15029 CHARLES EQUIPMENT ENERGY 063447 INVOICE #13361 DATED 0 0.00 742.76
105100 93914 10/03/22 15029 CHARLES EQUIPMENT ENERGY 063447 INVOICE #13362 DATED 0 0.00 257.50
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 2,493.82
105100 93915 10/03/22 15271 EXSTREAM CLEAN, LLC 010613 INVOICE # INV-1816 0.00 390.00
105100 93916 10/03/22 15555 CHRISSE, KELLEY 011028 REIMBURSEMENT FOR CONF 0.00 35.00
105100 93917 10/03/22 8746 CHRISTOPHER B BURKE ENGI 083453 19-R-0058 - NATURAL AR 0.00 2,032.54
105100 93918 10/03/22 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 BI-WEEKLY CARPET RUNNE 0.00 13.65
105100 93918 10/03/22 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 BI-WEEKLY CARPET RUNNE 0.00 12.05
105100 93918 10/03/22 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 BI-WEEKLY CARPET RUNNE 0.00 15.06
105100 93918 10/03/22 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 BI-WEEKLY CARPET RUNNE 0.00 18.20
105100 93918 10/03/22 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 BI-WEEKLY CARPET RUNNE 0.00 22.75
105100 93918 10/03/22 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 BI-WEEKLY CARPET RUNNE 0.00 12.80
105100 93918 10/03/22 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 BI-WEEKLY CARPET RUNNE 0.00 16.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 110.51
105100 93919 10/03/22 5124 COLTHARP'S SALES & SERVI 010922 ROPE 0.00 28.18
105100 93919 10/03/22 5124 COLTHARP'’S SALES & SERVI 010922 OIL 0.00 215.11
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 243.29
105100 93920 10/03/22 13089 COMCAST 010503 9/15-10/14/22 0.00 850.00
105100 93921 10/03/22 13257 COMCAST CABLE 010614 9/19-10/18/22 0.00 91.90
105100 93921 10/03/22 13257 COMCAST CABLE 010921 9/20-10/19/22 0.00 228.01
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 319.91
105100 93922 10/03/22 151 COMED 163458 8/17-9/16/22 0.00 217.23
105100 93922 10/03/22 151 COMED 163458 8/15-9/14/22 0.00 1,734.40
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,951.63
105100 93923 10/03/22 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 010614 8/12-9/13/22 0.00 80.30
105100 93923 10/03/22 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 010921 8/12-9/13/22 0.00 0.49
105100 93923 10/03/22 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 010921 8/15-9/14/22 0.00 16.89
105100 93923 10/03/22 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 163458 8/12-9/13/22 0.00 82.04
105100 93923 10/03/22 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 163458 8/12-9/13/22 0.00 95.44
105100 93923 10/03/22 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 010208 8/15-9/14/22 0.00 83.11
105100 93923 10/03/22 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 163458 8/15-9/14/22 0.00 63.91



PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 09/29/22

TIME: 08:56:
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CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G447’ and transact.ck_date=’20221003 00:00:00.000’
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PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM PAGE NUMBER: 4
DATE: 09/29/22 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21
TIME: 08:56:36 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G447’ and transact.ck date=’20221003 00:00:00.000’
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 9/22

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT 'VENDOR DEPT-DIV = = ————= DESCRIPTION-————— SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 93937 10/03/22 12995 GREAT AMERICA LEASING CO 010613 INVOICE # 32430423 0.00 219.20
105100 93938 10/03/22 14830 GROOT, INC 01 WEST CHICAGO REFUSE ST 0.00 24,400.00
105100 93939 10/03/22 561 HAGGERTY FORD 010925 383 0.00 134.95
105100 93939 10/03/22 561 HAGGERTY FORD 010925 /513 0.00 94.22
105100 93939 10/03/22 561 HAGGERTY FORD 010925 STOCK 0.00 60.80
105100 93939 10/03/22 561 HAGGERTY FORD 010925 7,53 0.00 30.40
105100 93939 10/03/22 561 HAGGERTY FORD 010925 INVOICE #9592 DATED 09 0.00 382.07
105100 93939 10/03/22 561 HAGGERTY FORD 010925 INVOICE #9654 DATED 09 0.00 375.00
105100 93939 10/03/22 561 HAGGERTY FORD 010925 INVOICE #50813 DATED 0 0.00 512.95
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,590.39
105100 93940 10/03/22 15620 HAPPEL, RONALD 05 REFUND OF CREDIT BALAN 0.00 418.88
105100 93941 10/03/22 12373 HAZCHEM ENVIRONMENTAL CO 010921 INVOICE #22-41080 DATE 0.00 462.00
105100 93942 10/03/22 14846 IMAGING OFFICE SYSTEMS I 010613 INVOICE # CONT017834 0.00 735.00
105100 93943 10/03/22 15479 JL ADLER ROOFING & SHEET 083453 RESOLUTION NO. 21-R-01 0.00 60,911.10
105100 93944 10/03/22 8109 JOSEPH SCHNEIDER 05 REFUND OF CREDIT BALAN 0.00 92.05
105100 93945 10/03/22 13555 JX ENTERPRISES, INC 053443 INVOICE #25216017P DAT 0.00 608.25
105100 93946 10/03/22 15622 KEEPING MOMENTS PHOTOGRA 010208 KEEPING MOMENTS PHOTOG 0.00 290.00
105100 93947 10/03/22 12643 KIMBALL MIDWEST 010925 INVOICE #100271179 DAT 0.00 208.80
105100 93947 10/03/22 12643 KIMBALL MIDWEST 010921 INVOICE #100277569 DAT 0.00 263.02
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 471.82
105100 93948 10/03/22 14376 KLEIN, THORPE & JENKINS, 010110 4999-002 0.00 212.00
105100 93948 10/03/22 14376 KLEIN, THORPE & JENKINS, 173454 4999-005 0.00 79.50
105100 93948 10/03/22 14376 KLEIN, THORPE & JENKINS, 011028 4999-006 0.00 1,219.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,510.50
105100 93949 10/03/22 665 KRAMER TREE SPECIALISTS 010922 RESOLUTION NO. 20-R-00 0.00 13,825.00
105100 93949 10/03/22 665 KRAMER TREE SPECIALISTS 010922 DISPOSAL OF LOGS FROM 0.00 100.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 13,925.00
105100 93950 10/03/22 15525 LANER MUCHIN, LTD. 010501 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 0.00 15,795.00
105100 93950 10/03/22 15525 LANER MUCHIN, LTD. 010501 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 0.00 1,137.30
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 16,932.30
105100 93951 10/03/22 11415 LAYNE CHRISTENSEN COMPAN 063447 RESOLUTION NO. 22-R-00 0.00 241,948.35
105100 93951 10/03/22 11415 LAYNE CHRISTENSEN COMPAN 063447 INVOICE #2324177 DATED 0.00 1,200.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 243,148.35
105100 93952 10/03/22 15613 MARK T DALLEZOTTE DBA SP 010613 INVOICE # 870 0.00 699.00

105100 93953 10/03/22 12678 MATOCHA ASSOCIATES 083453 200 MAIN ROOF REPLACEM 0.00 7,020.00



PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM PAGE NUMBER: 5
DATE: 09/29/22 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21
TIME: 08:56:36 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G447’ and transact.ck_date=’'20221003 00:00:00.000’
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 9/22

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT —--——=—=——————- VENDOR-—-= ————————— DEPT-DIV = -—-——- DESCRIPTION-—-———— SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 93954 10/03/22 13587 MAZZ, INC 010613 INVOICE # 95887 0.00 601.56
105100 93955 10/03/22 231 MC MASTER-CARR SUPPLY CO 083453 STREET LIGHT FUSES 0.00 254.18
105100 93956 10/03/22 14271 MEXICAN CULTURAL CENTER- 011030 MID FESTIVAL 2022 DONA 0.00 2,500.00
105100 93957 10/03/22 11129 MOE FUNDS 010501 MOE FUNDS - NOV ’'22 0.00 39,193.88
105100 93957 10/03/22 11129 MOE FUNDS 053443 MOE FUNDS - NOV ’'22 0.00 9,000.08
105100 93957 10/03/22 11129 MOE FUNDS 063447 MOE FUNDS - NOV '22 0.00 9,000.08
105100 93957 10/03/22 11129 MOE FUNDS 083453 MOE FUNDS - NOV ’22 0.00 870.96
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 58,065.00
105100 93958 10/03/22 10925 MISSISSIPPI LIME COMPANY 063448 RESOLUTION NO. 21-R-00 0.00 5,421.13
105100 93958 10/03/22 10925 MISSISSIPPI LIME COMPANY 063448 RESOLUTION NO. 21-R-00 0.00 5,529.38
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 10,950.51
105100 93959 10/03/22 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 010925 440 0.00 83.55
105100 93959 10/03/22 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 010925 305 0.00 128.55
105100 93959 10/03/22 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 063447 691 0.00 186.38
105100 93959 10/03/22 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 010925 STOCK 0.00 55.48
105100 93959 10/03/22 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 010925 PPF 0.00 36.96
105100 93959 10/03/22 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 010925 STOCK 0.00 278.50
105100 93959 10/03/22 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 010925 383 0.00 154.52
105100 93959 10/03/22 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 010925 STOCK 0.00 82.20
105100 93959 10/03/22 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 010925 STOCK 0.00 279.76
105100 93959 10/03/22 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 010925 STOCK 0.00 158.18
105100 93959 10/03/22 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 053443 Ls 7 0.00 9525
105100 93959 10/03/22 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 053443 LEAK PAIR WRENCHES 0.00 73.05
105100 93959 10/03/22 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 010925 STOCK 0.00 59.64
105100 93959 10/03/22 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 010925 352 0.00 220.34
105100 93959 10/03/22 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 010925 INVOICE #4496-188291 D 0.00 1,210.00
105100 93959 10/03/22 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 010925 INVOICE #4496-188292 D 0.00 1,810.00
105100 93959 10/03/22 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 053443 INVOICE #4496-188967 D 0.00 720.00
105100 93959 10/03/22 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 053443 INVOICE #4496-188968 D 0.00 578.42
105100 93959 10/03/22 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 053443 INVOICE #4496-189626 D 0.00 432.00
105100 93959 10/03/22 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 010925 306 0.00 32.95
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 6,675.73
105100 93960 10/03/22 12076 ROBYN NIELSEN 010613 DOLLAR TREE RECEIPT 0.00 47.58
105100 93960 10/03/22 12076 ROBYN NIELSEN 010613 DOLLAR TREE RECEIPT 0.00 24.36
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 71.94
105100 93961 10/03/22 4303 NORTH EAST MULTI-REGIONA 010613 INVOICE # 309215 0.00 1,000.00
105100 93962 10/03/22 14569 ORKIN 063448 2022 PEST CONTROL SERV 0.00 70.00
105100 93962 10/03/22 14569 ORKIN 010921 2022 PEST CONTROL SERV 0.00 55.00
105100 93962 10/03/22 14569 ORKIN 010921 2022 PEST CONTROL SERV 0.00 52.00
105100 93962 10/03/22 14569 ORKIN 010921 2022 PEST CONTROL SERV 0.00 68.00
105100 93962 10/03/22 14569 ORKIN 010921 2022 PEST CONTROL SERV 0.00 100.00

0.00 345.00

TOTAL CHECK
105100 93963 10/03/22 3739 PADDOCK PUBLICATIONS 063448 INVOICE #227931 DATED 0.00 112.70



PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 09/29/22

TIME: 08:56:

36

CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch=’G447’ and transact.ck date=’20221003 00:00:00.000"

ACCOUNTING PERIOD:

9/22

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO

105100
TOTAL CHECK

105100
105100
105100

105100
105100
105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK

105100
105100
105100

105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK

105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK
105100
105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK

105100

93963

93964
93965
93966

93967
93967
93967
93967

93968
93969
93970

93971
93971
93971
93971
93971
93971
93971
93971
93971
93971
93971
93971

93972
93973
93974
93975

93975
93975

93976
93976
93976

93977

ISSUE DT

10/03/22

10/03/22
10/03/22
10/03/22

10/03/22
10/03/22
10/03/22
10/03/22

10/03/22
10/03/22
10/03/22

10/03/22
10/03/22
10/03/22
10/03/22
10/03/22
10/03/22
10/03/22
10/03/22
10/03/22
10/03/22
10/03/22
10/03/22

10/03/22
10/03/22
10/03/22
10/03/22

10/03/22
10/03/22

10/03/22
10/03/22
10/03/22

10/03/22

VENDOR

3739

11045
14816
14172

4450
4450
4450
4450

15618
15443
1053

492
492
492
492
492
492
492
492
492
492
492
492

4774
12827
12569
4095

4095
4095

15263
15263
15263

12708

PADDOCK PUBLICATIONS

ROBBI PETERSON
PIT STOP
PLANET DEPOS, LLC

RESERVE ACCOUNT
RESERVE ACCOUNT
RESERVE ACCOUNT
RESERVE ACCOUNT

POWALISH, JONATHON
PROSAFETY, INC.
RANDALL PRESSURE SYSTEMS

RAY O'HERRON, INC.
RAY O'HERRON, INC.
RAY O'HERRON, INC.
RAY O'HERRON, INC.
RAY O’'HERRON, INC.
RAY O’'HERRON, INC.
RAY O’HERRON, INC.
RAY O’HERRON, INC.
RAY O'HERRON, INC.
RAY O’HERRON, INC.
RAY O'HERRON, INC.
RAY O’HERRON, INC.

SAFETY LANE INSPECTIONS,
SIGN A RAMA

ST. ANDREWS GOLF AND COU
STANDARD EQUIPMENT COMPA

STANDARD EQUIPMENT COMPA
STANDARD EQUIPMENT COMPA

STEFAN, NICOLETTE
STEFAN, NICOLETTE
STEFAN, NICOLETTE

STERICYCLE, INC

DEPT-DIV

063448

010613
010207
011028

010510
053443
063447
433476

05
010924
010925

010613
010613
010613
010613
010613
010613
010613
010613
010613
010613
010613
010613

053443
010208
010613
010925

010925
053443

011030
011030
011030

010613

INVOICE #227931 DATED

PER DIEM- TORCH RUN AN
TURNER JCT TRASH REMOV
PUBLIC HEARING TRANSCR
POSTAGE FOR 2023 BUSIN
POSTAGE FOR 2023 BUSIN
POSTAGE FOR 2023 BUSIN
POSTAGE FOR 2023 BUSIN
REFUND OF CREDIT BALAN

INVOICE #2/889800 DATE

797

INVOICE # 2222611
INVOICE # 2222361
INVOICE # 2220451
INVOICE # 2220449
INVOICE # 2220429
INVOICE # 2220428
INVOICE # 2220427
INVOICE # 2220426
INVOICE # 2220423
INVOICE # 2220425
INVOICE # 2220398
INVOICE # 2220396

INVOICE #21919 DATED 0
SIGNARAMA / VETERANS D
USE OF ST ANDREWS & BR
INVOICE #P38474 DATED

INVOICE #P38475 DATED
INVOICE #P38906 DATED

REIMBURSEMENT FOR PURC
REIMBURSEMENT FOR PURC
REIMBURSEMENT FOR PURC

INVOICE # 4011228262

o coocooo o

o

o

o o

oocoo oooo o

o

[eNeNoNo o NoNeNoNoNo oo No]

.00
.00

.00
.00
.00

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

.00
.00
.00
.00

.00
.00
.00
.00

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

.00

PAGE NUMBER:

AMOUNT

561.
673.

256.
1,469.
435.

500.
200.
200.
100.
1,000.

358.
284.
86.

238.
.90
15,2329k
64.
652.
286.
499
64.
216.
94.
66.
.99

62

308

3,467.

44

2,240.
1,245.

1,3009.
2,899.

275,
4,485.

29.
27.
510.
568.

608.

20
90

00
60
15
00
00
00
00
00
55
40
89
00
£
99
94
94
99
00
00
00

69

.00

35
20

88
66
52
06

98
99
70
67

13



PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 09/29/22

TIME: 08:56:

36

CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G447’ and transact.ck_date=’20221003 00:00:00.000’

ACCOUNTING PERIOD:

9/22

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO

105100
105100
105100
105100
105100

105100
105100
105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK

105100
105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK

105100
105100
105100

105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK

105100
105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK

105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK

105100

105100
105100

93978
93979
93980
93981
93982

93983
93983
93983
93983

93984
93984
93984

93985
93986
93987

93988
93988

93989
93989
93989

93990
93990
93990
93990
93990
93990
93990
93990
93990

93991

93992
93992

ISSUE DT

10/03/22
10/03/22
10/03/22
10/03/22
10/03/22

10/03/22
10/03/22
10/03/22
10/03/22

10/03/22
10/03/22
10/03/22

10/03/22
10/03/22
10/03/22

10/03/22
10/03/22

10/03/22
10/03/22
10/03/22

10/03/22
10/03/22
10/03/22
10/03/22
10/03/22
10/03/22
10/03/22
10/03/22
10/03/22

10/03/22

10/03/22
10/03/22

VENDOR

284

11730
15600
12102
12774

15072
15072
15072
15072

3349
3349
3349

286
14383
4406

12077
12077

4207
4207
4207

4207
4207
4207
4207
4207
4207
4207
4207
4207

12129

6793
6793

STRAND ASSOCIATES, INC.

TECHNIVISTA, INC.

TEMPERATURE EQUIPMENT CO

THOMAS ENGINEERING GROUP

T-MOBILE

TOSCAS LAW GROUP
TOSCAS LAW GROUP
TOSCAS LAW GROUP
TOSCAS LAW GROUP

TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROT
TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROT
TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROT

TS SPECIALTIES, INC.

ULTRA STROBE COMMUNICATI

U.S.A. BLUEBOOK

ROSAURA VALENCIA
ROSAURA VALENCIA

VERIZON WIRELESS
VERIZON WIRELESS
VERIZON WIRELESS

VERIZON WIRELESS
VERIZON WIRELESS
VERIZON WIRELESS
VERIZON WIRELESS
VERIZON WIRELESS
VERIZON WIRELESS
VERIZON WIRELESS
VERIZON WIRELESS
VERIZON WIRELESS

VIKING BROTHERS INC.

INC.
INC.

W.A. MANAGEMENT,
W.A. MANAGEMENT,

DEPT-DIV

083453
010208
010921
083453
010925

010613
010613
011029
010613

083453
083453
083453

010925
010613
063448

010613
010613

011029
010510
010613

010210
010613
010501
010510
011029
010208
063447
063448
053443

063447

011029
011029

INVOICE #0188388 DATED
WEB SERVICES FOR AUG 2
INVOICE #7360235-00 DA
RESOLUTION NO. 21-R-00
ACCOUNT #967615741 STA

STATEMENT DATE: 09 21
STATEMENT DATE: 09 21
CONDUCT ADMIN HEARING
STATEMENT DATE: 09 22

DO NOT ENTER SIGN
ONE WAY SIGN
POST

INVOICE #26951 DATED 0
INVOICE # 081866
INVOICE #103613 DATED

CHECK # 17
WALMART PURCHASE

9/24-10/23/22
9/24-10/23/22
9/24-10/23/22

9/24-10/23/22
9/24-10/23/22
9/24-10/23/22
9/24-10/23/22
9/24-10/23/22
9/24-10/23/22
9/24-10/23/22
9/24-10/23/22
9/24-10/23/22

RESOLUTION NO. 21-R-01

LOT CUTTING AT 337 CHU
LOT CUTTING AT 511 E R

o

ooooo

ocoooo

o

ocoo

oooo

[eNoNeReoNeNoNoNoNo)

SALES TAX

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

.00
.00
.00
.00

.00
.00
.00

.00
.00
.00

.00
.00
.00
.00

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

.00

.00
.00

PAGE NUMBER:
ACCTPA21

AMOUNT

5,000.
1,417.
1,076.
1,133

815

375.
675.
675.
600.
2,325.

245.
150.
161.
556

375.
42
885.

95.
21.
117:

114
38
38

190.

42
1,331
42

42
169.
%

15

15

58
1,794

1,940.

80.
237.

00

00

99

.68
.90

00
00
00
00
00

55
00
00

gt

90

.00

28

59
77
36

.03
.01
.01

05

.32
.62
.32
.32

28

.27
.77
.77
.10
Al

90

58

7



PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM PAGE NUMBER : 8
DATE: 09/29/22 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21
TIME: 08:56:36 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G447’ and transact.ck_date=’20221003 00:00:00.000’
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 9/22

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT --————————-——- VENDOR-——= ————————— DEPT-DIV @~ = -—--—- DESCRIPTION-————- SALES TAX AMOUNT
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 317.58
105100 93993 10/03/22 4823 WATER PRODUCTS AURORA 063447 LUGS GASKETS 0.00 239.42
105100 93993 10/03/22 4823 WATER PRODUCTS AURORA 063447 INVOICE #0311764 DATED 0.00 420.00
105100 93993 10/03/22 4823 WATER PRODUCTS AURORA 063447 INVOICE #0311879 DATED 0.00 3,569.76
105100 93993 10/03/22 4823 WATER PRODUCTS AURORA 063447 INVOICE #0311938 DATED 0.00 1,382.50
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 5,611.68
105100 93994 10/03/22 13109 WATER RESOURCES, INC 063447 INVOICE #35932 DATED 0 0.00 1,442.50
105100 93996 10/03/22 333 WEST CHICAGO PARK DISTRI 011030 2022 SHELL SEASON 0.00 7,500.00
105100 93997 10/03/22 15211 WEST CHICAGO PRINTING 010613 INVOICE # PGM-14447 0.00 297.00
105100 93998 10/03/22 546 WEST SIDE TRACTOR SALES 010925 INVOICE #N27650 DATED 0.00 73.23
105100 93998 10/03/22 546 WEST SIDE TRACTOR SALES 010925 INVOICE #N27651 DATED 0.00 429.03
105100 93998 10/03/22 546 WEST SIDE TRACTOR SALES 010925 INVOICE #N27652 DATED 0.00 197.07
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 699.33
105100 93999 10/03/22 15222 WETT CAR WASH, LLC 010613 REPORT RUN DATE: 09 02 0.00 54.00
105100 94000 10/03/22 15615 WHITE, DEAN R 28 LOI REFUND FOR 1300 W 0.00 3,000.00
105100 94001 10/03/22 13408 WHITEAKER, JONATHAN 010924 REIMBURSEMENT TO JAKE 0.00 150.00
105100 94002 10/03/22 11177 WILKENS ANDERSON CO. 063448 INVOICE #S1201447.001 0.00 1,126.53
105100 V93995 10/03/22 15061 WCWWA 053443 INVOICE # 92022WC 0.00 215,778.90
TOTAL CASH ACCOUNT 0.00 836,654.27
TOTAL FUND 0.00 836,654.27

TOTAL REPORT 0.00 836,654.27



PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM

DATE: 09/28/22
TIME: 15:26:28

CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

SELECTION CRITERIA: payable.due_date=’20221003 00:00:00.000"
PAYMENT TYPE: ALL

FUND - 01 - GENERAL FUND

DEPT-DIV

01
01
01

130100
131100
131200

TOTAL GENERAL FUND

010110

4100

INVENTORY-REFUSE
INVENTORY-DIESEL
INVENTORY-GASOLI

LEGAL FEES

TOTAL CITY COUNCIL-OPERATIONS